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Corporations Act 2001

Saction 6718

Notice of initial substantial holder

To. Company Neme/Scheme MOONT ROMMEL MIMING LIMITED

ACN/ARSN L0055 S8 O

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name .
e COOMARA RoACH PTuy LTD

ACN/AREN fif applicabie) Oa 288 21

The haoider became a substantial halder on 7/0 /7
2. Details of voting power

The total .ﬂumber of votas attached to all the voting shares I the company or voting Interasts i the scheme that the substartial holder or an assaciate B hada
ralevant interest (3) in on the date the substantiz! helder bacame a substamtial holder are as follows:

T

Class of szcurities () Number of seciwities Parson's votes (5) Voting powar (5)
OrQingiry ﬁ.;uuq Roid 2400, 81 Dy A1 L2 Y
00 Oohoms 195, QA0 J0OT oo [\l
009 Oprons 196 o1 a5 6% [T

3. Details of relevant interests

The natyre of the relevait interest the suhstantial holder or gn associate had in the fiallowing vating securities on the date the substantial halder became & substontial
hotder are a3 follgws:

Helder of relavant Intarest Nature of relevant Intarest {7) Class and nymbear of secires

Wananra Super Auncd | Teustes L2362 BIS OCnaastP
Bnepe INvestrna- '
Tt Trieshes 40 O Qeainaay FP

4. Details of present registered holders
The parsons registangt as holders of the secivities refosmed 10 in paragraph 3 ahove ara as Follows:

Holder of ralevant
interast

Registered halder of
SecLties

Person antitied to be
reqisterad as holder (8)

Class and number
of secUrities

Ang

Tzt

Coominn Pﬂrhptujud

5, Consideration

substantiaf holder |s as follows.

kg Emrhptgl.

: T5 Omliney FP
;mm@’f*

The consideration patd for each relevant interast referred t i paragraph 3 sbove, and acquired Inthe four months prior 1o the day that tha substantial holder became a

Helder of relavam
Interest

Data of acouisition

Conslderation (8)

(Iass and number
of securities

Cash

Non-cash

Refer Appenclix 1.
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. Associates
The reasons the persons named In paragraph 3 above are A5s0clates of the substantial older are as follows,

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable} Nature of asa0clation

7. Addresses
The addrasses of parsens named in this form are 85 follows:

Name Address-

Cooming Bagnin P‘fj LA G- Bartons Bomnsss E.erEEf-E:‘rS‘

=6 Anzocr klgh%ﬁlen&@ﬁm_s&i

]
Signature
print nzme = ToPHBR 24 ALLES tapacity DIRECTN&
sign here date S /2 (A
DIRECTIONS
m IF there are @ mumber of s1bstantal holders with simlar or related relavant imterests (8. a corperation and its related corporations, or the manager nd trustee of an

squity trust). the names could be ingiidad In an amexira to the form, IF the relevant interests of a qgroup of persons are assentiaily similar, they may ha refgrred to
thraugnolt the farm a= a specifically named group if the membership of cach group. with the names and addrasses of mambers 15 clearly set out in paragraph 7 of the

form,

2 ee the definitlon of "assoc:ata” i section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001,

3 See tha definition of "Televant interest™ in sections 808 and 871B{7) of the Corporations Act 2001,

] The voting shares of 3 compmty CONSUTITE ONE C1as% niess dnided ko separate classes.

i The total numiber of votes attached to all the veting shares 1n the eompany or voting Interests In the stheme G any) that the person or an 3ss0ciste has a relevant
interest in.

(&) The person's votes dwided by the total votas In the hody corparate or scheme muitipliad by 100,

{n Include details of:

(3 Ay relevant agracmant or gtner ¢irclmstances by which the relgvant interest was acquired. If subsaction 671B(4) app e, 2 copy of any document setting out
the 1enms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the persch giving full and acourate detalls of ARy CORtract, seheme or arraigement, must accompany
thiz form, together with 3 written STaTeMeNt cartifying this contract, schema or amangement; and

(] any qualfication of the power of 2 person 1o exalcise, contral the exercise of, or Influence the exercrse of. the voti N poveers or disposal of the securities to

which the relavant intarest relatas (indicating c'early the particular securities towhieh the qualification apnlies).

3ee the definition of "relevant agreament” in section @ of the Corporations Act 2007,
(&) I the Substantiai holder 15 unanie to determing the identity of the person ( &q. If the relevant imerest srises because of an option) write “unknown”.

@  Details of the consideration must Include any and all banafits, monay and other, that any person from WO & relsvait interast was acquied has, or may, become
GILTIED 10 FBCRIve M 12I5Lon to that Acquisition Detziis must be Inciuded even if the benefit 15 condiional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be
inciydzd of any bencfit paid on helialf of the substantial holdar or its associate in ralation to the acquisitions. avan if thay are ot pa d dirertly 10 the person from whom
the releyant Interest was acquircd
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Appendix 1

Notice of Initial Substantial Holder - Former 603
Mount Rommel Mining Ltd ACN 005 583 031

Coombra Beach Pty Lid

29/10/2007
10/12/2007
Q7/01/2008

Coombra Beach Pty Lid

30/11/2006
28/02/2007
14/03/2007
26/04/2007
22/06/2007
26/06/2007
08/07/2007
16/07/2007
07/09/2007
18/08/2007
07/01/2008

Christopher Allan Waples
Director
Coombra Beach Pty Lid

05-Feh-08

ATF Finepepper Investment Trust -

Off market G30,000
On market £0.000
Rights issue 330,000

1,040,000

ATF Wangary Superannuation Fund

Flacement 300,000
Option exercise £0.000
On market 74,000
On market 84,583
On market 30,000
Cn markst 20,000
on market 50,000
Share tender 150,000
On market 100,000
On market 50,000
Rights issue 454 292

1,362,875

$0.130
$0.100
$0.125

$0.100
$0.100
$0.080
$0.100
$0.130
$0.150
$0.130
30.140
30.130
%0.150
$0.125

85,800
5,000
41,250

132,050

30,000
5,000
6,014
8,552
3,994
3,000
6,610

21,000

13,286
7.552

56,787

161,783
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